CITY OF BROCKTON
WATER COMMISSION
39 Montauk Road
AGENDA
April 18, 2018
10:00 A.M.

Opening Remarks.

Report from the Water Systems Manager — Brian Creedon

e Flows

New Business:
e 10:15 Aquaria Contract Amendment
e 10:30 Annual Rate Hearing April 26, 2018, Discussion invited Jay Condon

5 Other Business
Budget
6 Adjourn

?7? Next regular meeting date —May 14, 2018?27? — 10:00 AM.???

20
Lo i

Al 10:

e gy
R ECE

A

This agenda includes items scheduled to be discussed at the time of the posting of the meeting, but the
Commission may receive other information and communications and may debate on items not listed on

this preliminary agenda.



